
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

201412096-15-1/1

STRUMICA

02/08/2014  20:00
UP  TO  MATCH  96

KRMPOTIC Ana

ZADRAVEC N.

POSAVEC Stela

GALETIC Iva

SENVALD Sara

BORAS Anamarija

CALUSIC Bernarda

PERKOVIC Ana

ECIMOVIC Magdalena

ZAGORSCAK Ena

VLASIC Ana

SEBALJ Iva

KLARIC Andrea

VLAJSOVIC Doris

LJUBICIC Marija

PAVKOVIC Andrea

ZELIC Andela

KRMPOTIC Ana

ECIMOVIC Magdalena

SEBALJ Iva

Total

Total  
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0/2
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1/4
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0/1

8/19

9/36

7/20

1/2

36/114

6/15

44/96

3/15

53/126

2/3

7/13

5/7

6/9

6/12

6/7

1/1

4/6

1/1

2/5

2/4

42/68

1/6

18/42

2/9

21/57

14/29

1/4

5/10

1/4

4/9

25/56

4/10

17/41

2/6

23/57

7/11

1/3

2/2

5/6

1/1

2/3

3/3

3/3

4/4

1/2

0/2

29/40

1/7

11/28

1/7

13/42

1/2

10/11

1/1

10/12

6/8

5/8

33/42

0/2

6/18

0/1

6/21

0/4

1/1

0/2

0/1

0/2

1/10

4/7

0/1

4/8

11/16

0/1

24/31

1/1

10/15

46/64

4/15

3/20

2/9

9/44

36/63

18/29

11/18

36/53

3/6

22/46

1/4

10/11

10/16

23/42

5/10

27/66

9/28

1/2

212/394

16/55

103/252

10/48

129/355

0.0%

 57.1%

 62.1%

 61.1%

 67.9%
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 47.8%

 25.0%
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0.0%
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 32.1%
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1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

CROATIA

(COURT PLAYER)

36

42

25

29

33

1

46

37

16

19

3

7

3

10

13

4

7

4

1

4

3

9

1

5

1

1

2

5

19

5

3

114

68

56

40

42

10

64

 31.6%

 61.8%

 44.6%

 72.5%

 78.6%

 10.0%

 71.9%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

9

9

9

6

9

9

9

6

9

9

9

9

9

7

9

9

3

139

9

9

9

27

TIME

01:19:40

07:41:36

07:15:19

02:30:30

05:34:12

01:17:31

05:11:06

00:11:02

06:35:35

03:49:55

04:57:41

01:04:45

04:56:50

02:42:33

04:13:52

02:37:56

00:06:14

01:19:40

06:35:35

01:04:45

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Placement

Placement

Placement

12

24

35

47

59

67

73

87

96

CHN

FRA

MNE

POR

ANG

ROU

HUN

ARG

SWE

22:17 (7:8)

23:16 (8:8)

21:31 (12:13)

18:32 (8:14)

23:21 (15:8)

22:28 (12:12)

27:23 (14:10)

34:29 (19:13)

22:29 (13:14)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   96 201412096-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 KRMPOTIC Ana 2 ZADRAVEC N. 4 POSAVEC Stela 5 GALETIC Iva 6 SENVALD Sara 7 BORAS Anamarija 8 CALUSIC Bernarda 9 PERKOVIC Ana 

12 ECIMOVIC 13 ZAGORSCAK Ena 15 VLASIC Ana 16 SEBALJ Iva 19 KLARIC Andrea 20 VLAJSOVIC Doris 21 LJUBICIC Marija 25 PAVKOVIC Andrea 

OPPONENT

5 CASASOLA Micaela  25 MALOVIC Durdina  3 EKENMAN-F. Emma  9 PAULINO M.C.  19 JAUKOVIC Durdina  5 RODRIGUES P.  14 BAZALIU B.M.  13 TAVARES Erica

 20 CARLETTI Maira  8 LIN Yan Qun  7 HORVATH Petra  8 KISS Nikolett  7 ZHANG Ting Ting  2 BULATOVIC Nina  11 SANTIAGO Sandra  13 LASLO Cristina

CROATIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

29/40 29/50

33/42 15/23

46/64 35/49

16/36

16/27

9/20

13/18

13/23

18/50

6/35

12/37

14/1932/67

21/37

13/29

23/56

13/33

9/13

22/55

 1 KRMPOTIC Ana

 12 ECIMOVIC 
Magdalena

 16 SEBALJ Iva

 16 FERREIRA 

 16 YANG Li Li

 16 BORJESSON 

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 3  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 4 Post - 4 Miss - 5 Block - 10 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 9 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 7 Block - 5 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 
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  2/14     0/2      1/6   

   1/9      3/3      0/6   

   5/7      2/2      2/6   

 11/39   7/10   11/49 

 13/36  20/25  20/46 

  3/20     7/7    11/20 

   1/4      0/1      2/6   

  2/11     1/3     1/10  

   1/6      2/3      0/4   

   0/3                  0/3   

   2/2                  2/6   

   3/6      3/3      1/2   

   0/1                  0/2   

   2/3      0/1      3/9   

   4/6                  2/7   

   1/2      2/2      0/2   

   2/3      0/1      4/6   
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